Об изменении потребительских цен в Витебской области

в феврале 2021 г.

 (в процентах) 

	  
	Февраль 2021 года 

	
	к январю 2021
	к декабрю 2020 г.

	
	Витебская область
	Республика

Беларусь
	Витебская область
	Республика

Беларусь

	Индекс потребительских цен 
	101,7
	101,9
	102,9
	103,1

	         в том числе: 
	
	
	
	

	   продовольственные товары 
	101,4
	101,8
	103,0
	103,3

	   непродовольственные товары 
	101,0
	101,1
	102,2
	102,4

	   услуги 
	103,2
	103,4
	103,7
	103,7


